
Snacks

Street Food
Desserts

Bowls

SHRIMP TACOS    $18
coconut crusted shrimp, red cabbage, spicy
mayo, fresno peppers, bell’s amber ale
pineapple salsa, green onion, corn shell* (nf)

BRISKET NACHOS    $19
house smoked brisket, sharp cheddar, 
bell’s “lager for the lakes” infused queso,  heirloom
pico de gallo, salsa roja, shredded romaine, avocado
cream, cotija cheese (gf)(nf)

SOFT BAKED PRETZEL BITES    $14
rising stars, garlic butter, parm, bell’s 
“lager for the lakes” infused queso (v)(nf)

PIEROGI    $15
srodek potato and cheese pierogi, candied bacon,
kalamazoo stout caramelized onions, dill sour cream (nf)

THE TAPHOUSE

ICE CREAM FLOATS    $10
choice of gale’s root beer or jarritos mandarin,
with french vanilla ice cream (v)

MAC AND CHEESE    $17
bbq pulled pork, four cheese sauce, cavatappi
noodles, garlic herb breadcrumbs (v)

TRAVERSE CITY CHERRY SALAD    $19
fresh mixed greens, red onions, dried cherries, candied
pecans, cherry tomato, blue cheese, grilled chicken
breast, harvest vinaigrette* (gf)

SPAM MUSUBI BOWL    $21
housemade spam, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic
spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers,
soy reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

PORK BELLY BOWL    $21
roasted pork belly, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic
spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers,
soy reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

CHICKEN FUSION BOWL    $21
pickle brine marinated chicken, sushi rice, soy egg,
sesame garlic spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg,
fresno peppers, soy reduction, sesame seed,
seaweed flakes

FRIED TOFU BOWL    $21
fried tofu, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic spinach,
chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers, soy
reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

BRISKET TACOS    $18
house smoked brisket, sharp cheddar, bell’s
“lager for the lakes” infused queso, cotija
cheese, salsa roja, heirloom pico de gallo,
avocado crema, corn shell (gf) (nf)

Hand Warmers

RASPBERRY CHIMICHANGA    $12
fried pastry, mascarpone, raspberry, 
lemon curd, powdered sugar (v)

*Indicates item is cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked
eggs, meat, or seafood can increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
gf-gluten free, nf-nut free, v-vegetarian, ve-vegan

SHORT RIB DUNK    $20

HAMTRAMCK HOAGIE    $20
fresh baked hoagie, dearborn polish sausage, braised
sauerkraut,  bell’s porter whole grain mustard spread, old
world mustard, loaded srodek pierogi (nf)

texas toast, bell’s porter dipped and smoked braised
short rib, provolone cheese, gouda, french onion soup (nf) 

RED ALERT TURKEY BURGER    $18
8oz turkey burger, pepper jack, bacon habanero jam, leaf
lettuce, mayonnaise, served with hand-cut fries* (nf) 
gluten-free bun available upon request

HOUSE BRINED WINGS    $17
house brined jumbo wings with choice of sauce,
bourbon bbq, buffalo, carolina gold, lemon garlic
parm (gf)(nf)

USUAL WITH THE USUAL    $18
2 (4oz) beef patties, american cheese, leaf lettuce, white
onion, roma tomato, mcclures pickle, special sauce,
served with hand-cut fries* (nf) 
gluten-free bun available upon request



Draft
Blake’s American Apple
Blake’s Triple Jam
Bell’s Two Hearted
Bell’s Oberon Eclipse
Bell’s Hazy Hearted
Bell’s HopSlam
Bell’s Big Hearted IPA
Blue Moon
Bud
Bud Light
Corona
Founders All Day IPA
Labatt
Labatt Light
Sierra Nevada Hazy Pale Ale
Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Things

RTD Cocktails
Signature 
Cocktails
SPICY MARGARITA    $16
hornitos plata tequila, jalapeno 
syrup, fresh lime

MITTEN MULE    $16
jack daniel’s honey, fresh lime, 
ginger beer

 

$11.29
$12.99
$18.99
$12.99
 $12.99
$12.99
$11.29
$11.29
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.29
$11.29
$11.29
$12.99

$11.99
$14.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.99
$14.99
$11.29
$11.29
$11.29
$11.29
$14.99
$11.29
$11.29
$14.99
$14.99

$14.99
$14.99
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49

(16OZ)

Crafted for those who want all the flavor and none of the buzz, our eccentric N/A lineup 
has something for everyone.  Cheers to great taste, without compromise!

High Noon
Bud Light Seltzer
Nutrl
Truly
Twisted Tea

16 oz
12oz

16 oz
12oz

$9
$9
$9
$9

$12

Wine(Glass)

Zero Proof

Bell’s Lager for the Lake’s
Bell’s Hazy Hearted
Bell’s Barrel Raspberry Stout
Bell’s Two Hearted
Bell’s Rotational
Blake’s Rotational
Bud
Bud Light
Atwater Dirty Blonde
Atwater City Juice
Atwater Vanilla Java Porter
Fat Tire
Founders All Day IPA
Kona Big Wave
Labatt Light
Michelob Ultra
Modelo
Sam Adams Boston Lager

14 Hands Pinot Grigio
14 Hands Rose
14 Hands Hot to Trot
14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Ste. Michelle Chardonnay

MARGARITA    $13
ritual tequila, lime juice, simple syrup

PALOMA    S14
ritual tequila, lime juice, grapefruit juice, simple syrup, soda water 

GIMLET    $14
ritual gin, lime juice, simple syrup

COSMO    $14
ritual gin, cranberry juice, lime juice, orange juice,  simple syrup

NEW FASHION    $14
ritual whiskey, water, non-alcoholic bitters,  simple syrup

N/A COCKTAILS
Budweiser Zero 
Athletic Brewing Run Wild IPA
Athletic Brewing Upside Dawn 
Athletic Brewing Cerveza
Guinness Zero 
Sam Adams Just the Haze
Sierra Nevada Hop Splash 

$10
$10
$10
$10
$13
$10
$10

N/A CANS

Can


