

Snacks



BRISKET NACHOS \$19

house smoked brisket, sharp cheddar, bell's "lager for the lakes" infused queso, heirloom pico de gallo, salsa roja, shredded romaine, avocado cream, cotija cheese (gf)(nf)



SOFT BAKED PRETZEL BITES

rising stars, garlic butter, parm, bell's "lager for the lakes" infused queso (v)(nf)



PIEROGI \$15

srodek potato and cheese pierogi, candied bacon, kalamazoo stout caramelized onions, dill sour cream (nf)

HOUSE BRINED WINGS S17

house brined jumbo wings with choice of sauce, bourbon bbg, buffalo, carolina gold, lemon garlic

Street tood



SHRIMP TACOS \$18

coconut crusted shrimp, red cabbage, spicy mayo, fresno peppers, bell's amber ale pineapple salsa, green onion, corn shell* (nf)



BRISKET TACOS \$18

house smoked brisket, sharp cheddar, bell's "lager for the lakes" infused queso, cotija cheese, salsa roja, heirloom pico de gallo, avocado crema, corn shell (gf) (nf)

TRAVERSE CITY CHERRY SALAD

fresh mixed greens, red onions, dried cherries, candied pecans, cherry tomato, blue cheese, grilled chicken breast, harvest vinaigrette* (gf)

MAC AND CHEESE \$17

bbq pulled pork, four cheese sauce, cavatappi noodles, garlic herb breadcrumbs (v)

SPAM MUSUBI BOWL \$21

housemade spam, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers, soy reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

Hand Warmers

RED ALERT TURKEY BURGER

8oz turkey burger, pepper jack, bacon habanero jam, leaf lettuce, mayonnaise, served with hand-cut fries* (nf) gluten-free bun available upon request

USUAL WITH THE USUAL \$18

2 (4oz) beef patties, american cheese, leaf lettuce, white onion, roma tomato, mcclures pickle, special sauce, served with hand-cut fries* (nf) gluten-free bun available upon request



SHORT RIB DUNK \$20 texas toast, bell's porter dipped and smoked braised short rib, provolone cheese, gouda, french onion soup (nf)



HAMTRAMCK HOAGIE \$20

fresh baked hoagie, dearborn polish sausage, braised sauerkraut, bell's porter whole grain mustard spread, old world mustard, loaded srodek pierogi (nf)

Desserts

RASPBERRY CHIMICHANGA **\$12**

fried pastry, mascarpone, raspberry, lemon curd, powdered sugar (v)

ICE CREAM FLOATS \$10

choice of gale's root beer or jarritos mandarin, with french vanilla ice cream (v)

PORK BELLY BOWL S21

roasted pork belly, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers, soy reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

CHICKEN FUSION BOWL \$21

pickle brine marinated chicken, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers, soy reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

FRIED TOFU BOWL \$21

fried tofu, sushi rice, soy egg, sesame garlic spinach, chili crisp, house pickled veg, fresno peppers, soy reduction, sesame seed, seaweed flakes

Draft (1602)

Bell's Lager for the Lake's	\$11.29
Bell's Hazy Hearted	\$12.99
Bell's Barrel Raspberry Stout	\$18.99
Bell's Two Hearted	\$12.99
Bell's Rotational	\$12.99
Blake's Rotational	\$12.99
Bud	\$11.29
Bud Light	\$11.29
Atwater Dirty Blonde	\$12.99
Atwater City Juice	\$12.99
Atwater Vanilla Java Porter	\$12.99
Fat Tire	\$12.99
Founders All Day IPA	\$12.99
Kona Big Wave	\$12.99
Labatt Light	\$11.29
Michelob Ultra	\$11.29
Modelo	\$11.29
Sam Adams Boston Lager	\$12.99
2 2	~ — — • / /

Signature Cocktails

SPICY MARGARITA \$16

hornitos plata tequila, jalapeno syrup, fresh lime

MITTEN MULE \$16

jack daniel's honey, fresh lime, ginger beer

can

Blake's American Apple	\$11.99
Blake's Triple Jam	\$14.99
Bell's Two Hearted	\$13.99
Bell's Oberon Eclipse	\$14.99
Bell's Hazy Hearted	\$14.99
Bell's HopSlam	\$16.99
Bell's Big Hearted IPA	\$14.99
Blue Moon	\$11.29
Bud	\$11.29
Bud Light	\$11.29
Corona	\$11.29
Founders All Day IPA	\$14.99
Labatt	\$11.29
Labatt Light	\$11.29
Sierra Nevada Hazy Pale Ale	\$14.99
Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Things	\$14.99

RTD Cocktails

High Noon 12oz	\$14.99
Bud Light Seltzer 16 oz	\$14.99
Nutrl 12oz	\$14.49
Truly 16 oz	\$14.49
Twisted Tea	\$14.49

Wine (Glass)

14 Hands Pinot Grigio	\$9
14 Hands Rose	\$9
14 Hands Hot to Trot	\$9
14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon	\$9
Chateau Ste. Michelle Chardonnay	\$12

zero Proof

Crafted for those who want all the flavor and none of the buzz, our eccentric N/A lineup has something for everyone. Cheers to great taste, without compromise!

N/A CANS

\$10
\$10
\$10
\$10
\$13
\$10
\$10

N/A COCKTAILS

MARGARITA \$13 ritual tequila, lime juice, simple syrup

PALOMA \$14

ritual tequila, lime juice, grapefruit juice, simple syrup, soda water

GIMLET \$14

ritual gin, lime juice, simple syrup

COSMO \$14

ritual gin, cranberry juice, lime juice, orange juice, simple syrup

NEW FASHION \$14

ritual whiskey, water, non-alcoholic bitters, simple syrup